
Wandle Theft/Taking of 

Pedal Cycles 

HAYDONS ROAD By unknown suspect stealing the 

unattended pedal cycle outside 

the upper market 

02/02/2024 

18:15:00 

02/02/2024 

18:20:00 

Wandle Theft/Taking of 

Motor vehicle 

POPE CLOSE VICTIMS scooter was stolen from 

outside his him while he was on 

holiday. 

03/02/2024 

02:25:00 

03/02/2024 

02:35:00 

Wandle Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

DENISON ROAD TO 

BOROUGH BOUNDARY 

ALONGSIDE RIVER 

WANDLE 

The victim is reporting that while 

his vehicle has been at a local 

garage being fixed his Garmin 

dash camera he left inside the 

vehicle has been stolen. He 

challenged staff who had no 

answer for the items going 

missing. 

12/01/2024 

08:25:00 

09/02/2024 

13:20:00 

Wandle Theft/Taking of 

Motor vehicle 

SHELLEY WAY By person unknown has stolen 

victim motor vehicle by unknown 

means 

22/02/2024 

00:01:00 

22/02/2024 

06:00:00 

Wandle Theft/Taking of 

Motor vehicle 

NORMAN ROAD Vehicle stolen without keys from 

the road by unknown suspects. 

09/02/2024 

12:00:00 

10/02/2024 

08:30:00 

 


