Wandle	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	HAYDONS ROAD	By unknown suspect stealing the unattended pedal cycle outside the upper market	02/02/2024 18:15:00	02/02/2024 18:20:00
Wandle	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	POPE CLOSE	VICTIMS scooter was stolen from outside his him while he was on holiday.	03/02/2024 02:25:00	03/02/2024 02:35:00
Wandle	Theft From Motor vehicle	DENISON ROAD TO BOROUGH BOUNDARY ALONGSIDE RIVER WANDLE	The victim is reporting that while his vehicle has been at a local garage being fixed his Garmin dash camera he left inside the vehicle has been stolen. He challenged staff who had no answer for the items going missing.	12/01/2024 08:25:00	09/02/2024 13:20:00
Wandle	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SHELLEY WAY	By person unknown has stolen victim motor vehicle by unknown means	22/02/2024 00:01:00	22/02/2024 06:00:00
Wandle	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	NORMAN ROAD	Vehicle stolen without keys from the road by unknown suspects.	09/02/2024 12:00:00	10/02/2024 08:30:00